January 2025

Fundraiser
Weis
Giant
ShopRite
Wawa
Gertrude Hawk
Park Lane Jewlery
Matey's Pizza
Double Good Popcorn
Island Expressions

Dine-To-Donate
(The Brick)

Current & Upcoming

Island Expressions
Hoagies/Soups

Krispy Kreme

Dine-To-Donate

Spring Bingo
Pocono Cheesecake

Mr. Sticky's Sticky Buns

Fundraising Report

# of participants

1

14
13

Group
Fundraiser

Chair

Bridget Hujsa

Bridget Carvajal

Bridget Carvajal

Art Oakes
Michael Calagna

Luke Roan

Quota earned

$4.50
$171.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$152.00
$1,060.00
$544.50

N/A

Run Date(s)

Jan. 27 - Feb. 5

Jan. 26 - Feb. 19

February 19th

March 30th
March

March

General Fund Contribution

$0.50
$19.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$38.00
$0.00
$75.25

$200.00

Pick up Date

Thurs. Feb. 20th

Mon. March 3rd

April 12th

April 16th

Location

LHS cafeteria

LHS science lot

The Bayou
702 Hawthorn Rd
Bethlehem PA

LHS cafeteria
LHS science lot

LHS science lot

Time

5PM-6PM

5PM-6PM

4PM - close

TBD
11am-11:30am

4:30pm-5:30pm



